DOCKETED
Docket Number: 14-HERS-01
Project Title: 14-HERS-01 Home Energy Rating System
TN #: 249866
Document Title: Lennox Heat Pump
Description: Heat pump Specs
Filer: Gerson Pliego Roman
Organization: Ameriwest Home Services

EL 17 X P 1 - 036 - 230 A 01
Ratings Revision Letter
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
SEER2 up to 17.0 / SEER up to 18.6
HSPF2 up to 8.5 / HSPF up to 10.6
1.5 to 5 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 18,000 to 58,000 Btuh
Heating Capacity - 16,200 to 54,500 Btuh
EL17XP1 - 2 to 5 Ton Heat Pump  / Page 2
BB
II
JJ
KK
LL
MM
NN
DD HH
GG FF
CC
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
CONTENTS
1.	 Outdoor Coil Fan
2.	 Quantum™ Coil
3.	 High Pressure Switch
4.	 Low Pressure Switch
5.	 Expansion Valve - Outdoor Unit
6.	 Four-Way Reversing Valve
7.	 Hi-Capacity Liquid Line Drier
8.	 Scroll Compressor
9.	 Compressor Sound Dampening System
10.	 Defrost Control
11.	 Heavy Gauge Steel Cabinet
12.	 SmartHinge™ Louvered Coil Protection
13.	 Refrigerant Line Connections
FF
Approvals And Warranty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   3